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Klassement 500m - 1000m 

                

    Naam Cat ST 500   1000           Punten 

1 18 Daan de Vries HSA  42.37 (2) 1:28.69 (1)     86,715 

2 26 Yasmijn Jorritsma DB1  43.22 (3) 1:30.69 (2)     88,565 

3 46 Marit Gomes Bráz DC2  45.31 (4) 1:30.83 (3)     90,725 

4 44 Mats van den Bos HPB  49.17 (6) 1:46.15 (4)     102,245 

5 21 Stefan Huizenga HPC  52.13 (7) 1:47.83 (5)     106,045 

6 15 Zus de Kruijk DPA  53.07 (8) 1:49.61 (6)     107,875 

7 42 Vera van Vloten DPA  53.38 (9) 1:51.12 (7)     108,940 

8 25 Marit Heijnen DPB  53.93 (11) 1:52.40 (8)     110,130 

9 8 Lotte de Heer DPA  55.59 (12) 1:56.84 (10)     114,010 

10 22 
Ramona van 
Leeuwen- van Noort 

D45  57.25 (13) 1:55.14 (9)     114,820 

11 2 Tjitske Kikstra DC1  53.56 (10) 2:02.58 (12)     114,850 

12 23 Jens Fransen HPA  58.62 (15) 1:58.93 (11)     118,085 

13 51 Tosca Cuvelier DPA  57.26 (14) 2:03.11 (13)     118,815 

14 58 Maroushka Boers DN1  1:00.13 (16) 2:06.30 (14)     123,280 

 29 Sven Heijnen HB1  41.26 (1) DNF      41,260 

  19 Sterre van de Rhee DPA   46.90 (5) DQ           46,900 

                

Klassement 500m - 700m 

                

    Naam Cat ST 500   700           Punten 

1 7 Mike van Dijk HB1  41.99 (1) 58.38 (1)     83,690 

2 38 Sylke Hateboer DB1  43.16 (2) 1:00.98 (2)     86,717 

3 24 Freek van der Ham HPB  51.42 (3) 1:12.20 (3)     102,991 

4 41 Silke Ott DPA  55.47 (4) 1:18.53 (4)     111,562 

5 57 Roos Nijbroek DPB  59.10 (5) 1:27.56 (6)     121,642 

6 11 Renske Overbosch DPA  59.97 (6) 1:26.94 (5)     122,070 

7 55 Mees Disselkoter HPA  1:00.14 (7) 1:29.54 (8)     124,097 

8 17 Xander Terstal HPA  1:01.87 (8) 1:28.64 (7)     125,184 

9 48 Lara Dingjan DPB  1:03.21 (9) 1:30.60 (9)     127,924 

10 34 Jasmijn de Vries DPB  1:05.03 (10) 1:32.01 (10)     130,751 

11 52 Mick Cazemier HPA   1:06.87 (11) 1:34.62 (11)         134,455 
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Klassement 500m - 1500m 

                

    Naam Cat ST 500   1500           Punten 

1 6 Koen Lauwers HA2  40.08 (3) 2:01.29 (1)     80,510 

2 10 Victor van der Horst HA1  40.04 (2) 2:02.92 (2)     81,013 

3 14 Ted de Kruijk HA1  39.94 (1) 2:04.32 (4)     81,380 

4 16 Steef van Gelderen HB2  40.37 (4) 2:06.52 (5)     82,543 

5 5 Bart Lauwers HB2  41.63 (5) 2:04.06 (3)     82,983 

6 53 Niels Jansen HN1  43.13 (6) 2:13.25 (6)     87,546 

7 49 David Peyrot HSB  43.87 (7) 2:13.95 (7)     88,520 

8 37 Stijn Tissen HC1  44.89 (8) 2:19.10 (8)     91,256 

9 3 Vincent Nikkels HC2  45.66 (9) 2:30.98 (10)     95,986 

10 59 
Lucas van der 
Hoeven 

HN1  48.87 (12) 2:26.16 (9)     97,590 

11 4 Martijn Nikkels HA2  46.79 (10) 2:37.39 (12)     99,253 

12 45 Lotte Kasten DC1  50.54 (13) 2:34.27 (11)     101,963 

13 27 Indy van Baekel DC1  48.86 (11) 2:39.48 (13)     102,020 

14 28 Yade Jorritsma DC1  51.60 (15) 2:43.44 (15)     106,080 

15 31 Carla van Zantvliet D50  52.61 (17) 2:40.85 (14)     106,226 

16 20 Leanne Molenaar DC1  51.15 (14) 2:49.25 (16)     107,566 

17 40 Manon Noordenbos DC1  52.56 (16) 2:49.36 (17)     109,013 

18 30 Joeke van Mulligen HC2  54.23 (20) 2:49.47 (18)     110,720 

19 35 Roxanne Boers DB2  53.56 (19) 2:55.20 (19)     111,960 

  50 Emiel van de Klok HC1   52.87 (18) DQ           52,870 

                

Klassement 500m - 3000m 

                

    Naam Cat ST 500   3000           Punten 

1 13 Maas de Kruijk HC2  42.64 (2) 4:32.85 (2)     88,115 

2 32 Marco Bottelier H50  43.33 (3) 4:28.96 (1)     88,156 

3 39 Remon Verhoeve HA1  42.60 (1) 4:42.56 (4)     89,693 

4 54 Kika Banning DA2  46.74 (5) 4:41.30 (3)     93,623 

5 56 Jitze Koops HSB  46.75 (6) 4:58.27 (5)     96,461 

6 9 Floor Dijkstra DC2   46.22 (4) 5:01.52 (6)         96,473 
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1. Uitslag 500m bij 1000m  
Pos   Naam Cat ST Paar Baan Tijd Info 

 

1 29 Sven Heijnen HB1  7 O 41.26   

2 18 Daan de Vries HSA  1 O 42.37 PR  

3 26 Yasmijn Jorritsma DB1  8 O 43.22 PR  

4 46 Marit Gomes Bráz DC2  7 I 45.31   

5 19 Sterre van de Rhee DPA  8 I 46.90 PR  

6 44 Mats van den Bos HPB  6 I 49.17 PR  

7 21 Stefan Huizenga HPC  5 O 52.13 PR  

8 15 Zus de Kruijk DPA  6 O 53.07 PR  

9 42 Vera van Vloten DPA  4 O 53.38 PR  

10 2 Tjitske Kikstra DC1  5 I 53.56   

11 25 Marit Heijnen DPB  3 O 53.93 PR  

12 8 Lotte de Heer DPA  1 I 55.59 PR  

13 22 Ramona van Leeuwen- van Noort D45  3 I 57.25   

14 51 Tosca Cuvelier DPA  4 I 57.26   

15 23 Jens Fransen HPA  2 O 58.62   

16 58 Maroushka Boers DN1  2 I 1:00.13   

            

2. Uitslag 500m bij 700m  
            

Pos   Naam Cat ST Paar Baan Tijd Info 
 

1 7 Mike van Dijk HB1  14 I 41.99   

2 38 Sylke Hateboer DB1  14 O 43.16 PR  

3 24 Freek van der Ham HPB  13 O 51.42 PR  

4 41 Silke Ott DPA  13 I 55.47 PR  

5 57 Roos Nijbroek DPB  12 O 59.10 PR  

6 11 Renske Overbosch DPA  11 O 59.97 PR  

7 55 Mees Disselkoter HPA  12 I 1:00.14 PR  

8 17 Xander Terstal HPA  10 I 1:01.87 PR  

9 48 Lara Dingjan DPB  11 I 1:03.21 PR  

10 34 Jasmijn de Vries DPB  9 I 1:05.03 PR  

11 52 Mick Cazemier HPA  10 O 1:06.87   
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3. Uitslag 500m bij 1500m  
            

Pos   Naam Cat ST Paar Baan Tijd Info 
 

1 14 Ted de Kruijk HA1  24 I 39.94 FL  

2 10 Victor van der Horst HA1  23 I 40.04 PR  

3 6 Koen Lauwers HA2  23 O 40.08 PR  

4 16 Steef van Gelderen HB2  24 O 40.37 PR  

5 5 Bart Lauwers HB2  21 I 41.63 PR  

6 53 Niels Jansen HN1  22 I 43.13   

7 49 David Peyrot HSB  22 O 43.87   

8 37 Stijn Tissen HC1  21 O 44.89   

9 3 Vincent Nikkels HC2  20 O 45.66 PR  

10 4 Martijn Nikkels HA2  20 I 46.79   

11 27 Indy van Baekel DC1  19 O 48.86   

12 59 Lucas van der Hoeven HN1  18 I 48.87   

13 45 Lotte Kasten DC1  16 O 50.54 PR  

14 20 Leanne Molenaar DC1  16 I 51.15 PR  

15 28 Yade Jorritsma DC1  17 I 51.60   

16 40 Manon Noordenbos DC1  17 O 52.56   

17 31 Carla van Zantvliet D50  18 O 52.61   

18 50 Emiel van de Klok HC1  15 I 52.87   

19 35 Roxanne Boers DB2  15 O 53.56   

20 30 Joeke van Mulligen HC2  19 I 54.23   

            

4. Uitslag 500m bij 3000m  
            

Pos   Naam Cat ST Paar Baan Tijd Info 
 

1 39 Remon Verhoeve HA1  28 O 42.60   

2 13 Maas de Kruijk HC2  27 I 42.64 PR  

3 32 Marco Bottelier H50  28 I 43.33   

4 9 Floor Dijkstra DC2  27 O 46.22   

5 54 Kika Banning DA2  26 I 46.74   

6 56 Jitze Koops HSB  26 O 46.75 PR  
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5. Uitslag 1000 meter  
            

Pos   Naam Cat ST Paar Baan Tijd Info 
 

1 18 Daan de Vries HSA  29 O 1:28.69 PR  

2 26 Yasmijn Jorritsma DB1  35 I 1:30.69   

3 46 Marit Gomes Bráz DC2  36 O 1:30.83 HT  

4 44 Mats van den Bos HPB  33 O 1:46.15 PR  

5 21 Stefan Huizenga HPC  29 I 1:47.83   

6 15 Zus de Kruijk DPA  34 O 1:49.61 PR  

7 42 Vera van Vloten DPA  32 O 1:51.12 PR  

8 25 Marit Heijnen DPB  30 I 1:52.40   

9 22 Ramona van Leeuwen- van Noort D45  34 I 1:55.14   

10 8 Lotte de Heer DPA  30 O 1:56.84 PR  

11 23 Jens Fransen HPA  32 I 1:58.93 PR  

12 2 Tjitske Kikstra DC1  33 I 2:02.58 FL  

13 51 Tosca Cuvelier DPA  31 I 2:03.11   

14 58 Maroushka Boers DN1  31 O 2:06.30   

 29 Sven Heijnen HB1  36 I DNF   

 19 Sterre van de Rhee DPA  35 O DQ   

            

6. Uitslag 700 meter  
            

Pos   Naam Cat ST Paar Baan Tijd Info 
 

1 7 Mike van Dijk HB1  42 O 58.38 PR  

2 38 Sylke Hateboer DB1  42 I 1:00.98 PR  

3 24 Freek van der Ham HPB  41 O 1:12.20 PR  

4 41 Silke Ott DPA  41 I 1:18.53 PR  

5 11 Renske Overbosch DPA  39 I 1:26.94 HT/PR  

6 57 Roos Nijbroek DPB  39 O 1:27.56 HT/PR  

7 17 Xander Terstal HPA  40 O 1:28.64 HT/PR  

8 55 Mees Disselkoter HPA  40 I 1:29.54 HT/PR  

9 48 Lara Dingjan DPB  37 I 1:30.60 HT/PR  

10 34 Jasmijn de Vries DPB  38 O 1:32.01 HT/PR  

11 52 Mick Cazemier HPA  38 I 1:34.62 HT/PR  
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7. Uitslag 1500 meter  
            

Pos   Naam Cat ST Paar Baan Tijd Info 
 

1 6 Koen Lauwers HA2  52 O 2:01.29 PR  

2 10 Victor van der Horst HA1  50 O 2:02.92 PR  

3 5 Bart Lauwers HB2  51 O 2:04.06 PR  

4 14 Ted de Kruijk HA1  52 I 2:04.32 PR  

5 16 Steef van Gelderen HB2  51 I 2:06.52 PR  

6 53 Niels Jansen HN1  48 O 2:13.25   

7 49 David Peyrot HSB  50 I 2:13.95 PR  

8 37 Stijn Tissen HC1  49 O 2:19.10 PR  

9 59 Lucas van der Hoeven HN1  48 I 2:26.16 PR  

10 3 Vincent Nikkels HC2  49 I 2:30.98   

11 45 Lotte Kasten DC1  46 I 2:34.27 PR  

12 4 Martijn Nikkels HA2  47 O 2:37.39   

13 27 Indy van Baekel DC1  44 I 2:39.48 PR  

14 31 Carla van Zantvliet D50  47 I 2:40.85   

15 28 Yade Jorritsma DC1  46 O 2:43.44   

16 20 Leanne Molenaar DC1  45 I 2:49.25   

17 40 Manon Noordenbos DC1  43 O 2:49.36 PR  

18 30 Joeke van Mulligen HC2  45 O 2:49.47   

19 35 Roxanne Boers DB2  43 I 2:55.20   

 50 Emiel van de Klok HC1  44 O DQ   

            

8. Uitslag 3000 meter  
            

Pos   Naam Cat ST Paar Baan Tijd Info 
 

1 32 Marco Bottelier H50  55 I 4:28.96   

2 13 Maas de Kruijk HC2  54 O 4:32.85   

3 54 Kika Banning DA2  55 O 4:41.30 PR  

4 39 Remon Verhoeve HA1  56 I 4:42.56 PR  

5 56 Jitze Koops HSB  56 O 4:58.27 PR  

6 9 Floor Dijkstra DC2  54 I 5:01.52   

            

 


